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Extended boxscore

KWGBA

PLAYER
#7 Kaiya Skowron

#10 Sarah Baghdadi
#12 Charlotte Macallum
#16 Molly Pedersen
#17 Claire Aagaard
#21 Whitney Pedersen
#22 Lauryn Grant

#24 Kristen Baghdadi
#33 lIsla Sloss

#34 lIsla Lavell
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PLAYER
#2 Zamaia Thompson
#4 Neveah Elias
#5 Lena Lopez Guzek
#15 Kaylee Pan
#16 Elyse Elias
#17 Maelle Moseley
#18 Karina Kaila
#21 Janae Gallegos-Taonas
#25 Saniyah Richards
#30 Neveah Saripa-Rodie

#35 Emery Romanowski

Totals

PTS

36

TOT

REB AST
0 0
3 0
8 1
0 1
3 0
9 2
1 0
1 1
6 2
2 1
5 0

38 8

STL

13

TO

30

FG
MADE

13

FG
ATT

14

11

16

58

FG%

0.0%

0.0%

21.4%

27.3%

0.0%

25.0%

33.3%

0.0%

22.4%

FT
MADE

FT
ATT

15

50.0%

60.0%

16.7%

50.0%

40.0%

3FG
ATT

17

FG%

0.0%

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

42.9%

0.0%

23.5%
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